178483-1
AMP Universal Power, Rectangular Power Connectors, Housing, Plug, Wire-to-Wire, 6
Position, 3.96mm [.156in] Centerline, Wire & Cable, UL 94V-0
08/19/2021 11:42AM | Page 1 For support call+86 400 820 6015
    连接器 >  电源连接器 >  矩形电源 >  矩形电源连接器
 中心线（间距）: 3.96 mm [ .156 in ]
 Number of Positions: 6
 连接器系统: 线到线

产品规格
Crimping of Universal Power Contact
英文版本
产品规格
日语
AMP Universal Power Connector
日语
178483-1
AMP Universal Power, Rectangular Power Connectors, Housing, Plug, Wire-to-Wire, 6
Position, 3.96mm [.156in] Centerline, Wire & Cable, UL 94V-0